
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 155.5 275.0 0

2 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 150.5 240.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 155.1 240.0 0

4 MICAH BARRON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 235.0 0

5 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 215.0 0

6 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 205.0 0

7 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 200.0 0

8 Colby  Powell Ottawa High School 152.9 200.0 0

9 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 153.5 190.0 0

10 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 150.3 185.0 0

11 Bradley Black Labette County 153.1 185.0 0

12 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 153.1 185.0 0

13 Barrett Hestand Labette County 153.7 185.0 0

14 Tristand Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 153.6 180.0 0

15 Xavier Lee Piper High School 151.3 170.0 0

16 Danick Bleich Circle High School 148.3 165.0 0

17 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 152.3 165.0 0

18 Tayton Claibourn Labette County 153.1 165.0 0

19 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 150.9 160.0 0

20 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 149.0 155.0 0

21 Trent Rymer Piper High School 151.3 155.0 0

22 Aiden Neer Piper High School 155.0 145.0 0

23 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 155.9 135.0 0

24 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.6 90.0 0

25 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 155.5 405.0 0

2 MICAH BARRON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 385.0 0

3 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 150.5 360.0 0

4 Colby  Powell Ottawa High School 152.9 355.0 0

5 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 335.0 0

6 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 153.5 335.0 0

7 Noah Collins Piper High School 155.1 335.0 0

8 Barrett Hestand Labette County 153.7 315.0 0

9 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 315.0 0

10 Tayton Claibourn Labette County 153.1 295.0 0

11 Trent Rymer Piper High School 151.3 285.0 0

12 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 150.3 280.0 0

13 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 152.3 280.0 0

14 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 153.1 275.0 0

15 Bradley Black Labette County 153.1 265.0 0

16 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 150.9 260.0 0

17 Tristand Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 153.6 255.0 0

18 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 149.0 250.0 0

19 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 250.0 0

20 Xavier Lee Piper High School 151.3 250.0 0

21 Danick Bleich Circle High School 148.3 235.0 0

22 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.2 225.0 0

23 Aiden Neer Piper High School 155.0 225.0 0

24 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 155.9 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.6 150.0 0

26 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MICAH BARRON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 265.0 0

2 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 150.5 260.0 0

3 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 235.0 0

4 Tayton Claibourn Labette County 153.1 225.0 0

5 Colby  Powell Ottawa High School 152.9 215.0 0

6 Noah Collins Piper High School 155.1 215.0 0

7 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 153.5 210.0 0

8 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 210.0 0

9 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 155.5 205.0 0

10 Bradley Black Labette County 153.1 200.0 0

11 Barrett Hestand Labette County 153.7 200.0 0

12 Tristand Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 153.6 190.0 0

13 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 152.3 185.0 0

14 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 153.1 185.0 0

15 Danick Bleich Circle High School 148.3 175.0 0

16 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 150.3 175.0 0

17 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 150.9 175.0 0

18 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 175.0 0

19 Trent Rymer Piper High School 151.3 175.0 0

20 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 149.0 155.0 0

21 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.2 155.0 0

22 Xavier Lee Piper High School 151.3 155.0 0

23 Aiden Neer Piper High School 155.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 155.9 140.0 0

25 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.6 110.0 0

26 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MICAH BARRON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 885.0 10

2 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 155.5 885.0 8

3 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 150.5 860.0 6

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 155.1 790.0 4

5 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 775.0 2

6 Colby  Powell Ottawa High School 152.9 770.0 1

7 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.7 740.0 0

8 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 153.5 735.0 0

9 Barrett Hestand Labette County 153.7 700.0 0

10 Tayton Claibourn Labette County 153.1 685.0 0

11 Bradley Black Labette County 153.1 650.0 0

12 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 153.1 645.0 0

13 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 150.3 640.0 0

14 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 152.3 630.0 0

15 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 625.0 0

16 Tristand Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 153.6 625.0 0

17 Trent Rymer Piper High School 151.3 615.0 0

18 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 150.9 595.0 0

19 Danick Bleich Circle High School 148.3 575.0 0

20 Xavier Lee Piper High School 151.3 575.0 0

21 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 149.0 560.0 0

22 Aiden Neer Piper High School 155.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 155.9 495.0 0

24 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.2 380.0 0

25 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.6 350.0 0

26 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 0 0


